_ NORTHWESTERN REG. ADC Name Signature :
Print Date: 07/11/2024 WINCHESTER, VA Last First
Please Print and Mark Clearly Inmate #: gfrﬁ"f Date:
Iltem QTY Price Description Iltem QTY Price Description Iltem QTY Price Description | Iltem QTY Price Description
CHIPS/SNACKS CHIPS/SNACKS continued BEVERAGES continued CANDY/PASTRY continued
1204 1.10 Wheat/Cheese Cracker 2621 _ 3.40Beef Summer Sausage 1130 2.25 SF Orange (5) 3612 _ 1.95Classic Cookie P-Butter 30z
1206 _ 1.10Cheese/Pbutter Cracker 2622 _ 4.20Honey Pep. Turkey Sausage 1132 _ 2.25SF Tea (5) 3613 _ 1.95Cherry Dansh
2060 _ 1.10Cream Cheese & Chive Cracl 2626 1.5 Double Salami SF 1134 _ 2.25SF Black Cherry (5) 3615 __ 1.95Cinnamon Roll
1211 _ 1.1s5Buffalo Ranch Chips 1263 _ 1.65Beef & Cheese Stick 1136 _ 2.25SF Lemonade (5) 1362 _ 1.95Dunkin' Sticks
2115 __ 1.15Cheetos 2631 ___ 3.95Cheese Stick 1151 6.50 Cinnamon Instant Coffee 30z 3621 1.95 Donuts (6pk)
2116 __ 1.15Cheese Curls 1266 __ 0.95Peanut Butter Squeezer CANDY/PASTRY MISCELLANEOUS
1212 _ 1.15BBQ Chips 2681 _ .85 Jelly Squeezer 3021 1.60 Salted Peanuts 20z 7011 _ 2.35Letter Pad Staple Free
1213 _ 1.15Sour Crm&Onion Chips 2691 _ 0.30Ketchup Packet 1304 _ 1.s0Granola Bar 7041 _ 0.25Pencil Golf
2133 1.1sJalapeno Chips 2692 _ 0.30Mustard Packet 1305 __ 1.90Peppermints (Bag) 7053 ___ 1.15Env. Quick Strip 9x12 Wht
1214 __ 1.15Popcom 2693 __ 0.50Mayonaise Packet 3063 __ 2.00Cinnamon Discs 7065 __ o.55File Folder Letter Size (1)
1215 _ 1.ss5Jalapeno Poppers LSSBag 2695 _ 0.35Salt SS (10pk) 3065 __ 2.25Starburst - Original 1708 ____ 0.25Envelope Unstamped #10
2150 ___ 1.15VooDoo Chips 2696 __ 0.35Pepper SS (10pk) 3067 ___ 2.35lemon Drops 17111 2.95Colored Pencils
1217 __ 1.15Corn Chips 2698 __ 0.70Sweet Relish Pack 1309 __ 2.25KitKat 1715 2.25Art/Memo Pad
1218 __ 1.15Pretzels 1270 __ 1.s5Microwave Butter Popcorn 1310 __ 2.25Snickers 1718 ___ 3.90Dictionary
2181 _ 1.e5Pretzels Honey Must. Onion 1272 _ 1.55Rice Instant - Spanish 1312 2.25Milky Way 7181 __ 4.75Dictionary Spanish/English
2182 _ 1.5 Hot Buffalo Pretzel PCS 2793 ___ 0.70Picante Sauce Squeezer 3143 2.25Peanut Butter Cup Reeses 1724 _____ 3.20Card w/Stamp(General)
2183 _ 1.65Pretzel Pieces Jalapeno 2795 __ 1.z20Jalapeno Cheese Squeezer 3145 __ 2.25Mallo Cup 1725 __ 3.20Card w/Stamp(Birthday)
1219 _ 1.15Nacho Chips 2798 __ 2.60Tortilla Shells Flour 1316 __ 2.25M&M Peanut 1726 ___ 3.20Card w/Stamp(Seasonal)
2192 _ 1.70Salsitas Tortilla Rounds 1282 _ 1.000Oatmeal-Brown Sugar (1) 1317 ___ 2.25Hershey Chocolate Bar 1730 __ 2.75Playing Cards
1221 _ 1.15BBQ Pork Rinds 2829 __ 3.s5Refried Beans/Jalapeno 8oz 1318 __ 2.25Butterfinger 1731 ____ 3.o00Pinochle Cards
1223 _ 1.50Chocolate Chip Cookies 2831 2.60Instant Chili 1320 __ 2.25BabyRuth 1732 4.10Crossword Puzzle Book
1224 _ 1.40Cheezlt's 2832 __ 4.55Hot Chili w/Beans Pouch 1321 2.25Twix 7321 __ 4.10Word Find Puzzle Book
2253 _ 1.50Animal Crackers 2838 _ 4.95Beef Stew Pouch 1324 _ 2.25Three Musketeer 7325 ___ 4.10Sudoku Book
1226 ___ 1.70Combos 2844 ____ 3.30Spam Pouch 1333 _ 2.25Sour SQWorms 1733 __ o.40Eraser Cap
2265 __ 1.75Jalapeno Cheese Nuggets 1285 __ 3.40Mackerel Fillet Pouch 1334 _ 2.25M&MPlain 1735 10.10 Holy Bible
2266 __ 4.e5Hot Chili Corn Chips 6.350z 2860 __ 3.45Tuna Pouch (Geisha) 1335 __ 2.25Skittles 7351 13.55 Holy Koran
1231 _ 1.75Pickle Kosher Dill 1287 _ 4.s0Shredded Pork Pouch 1345 __ 1.95Honey Bun 7352 12.30 Bible Spanish
1240 _ @:%up-cmcken 2876 EChicken Breast 3451 __ 1.95Honey Bun (ICED) 1742 1.75Plastic Mug Clear 120z
1243 __ 1.10Soup-Chili BEVERAGES 1350 _ 1.35Moon Pie 1745 __ 1.35Soup Bowl 240z
1245 _ 1.10Soup - Spicy Chicken 1102 _ .55 Coffee Instant 30z 3551 __ 1.70Duplex Cookies 1760 __ 1.50AAA Battery (1) (LMT 4)
1246 _ 1.15Soup - Lime Chili Shrimp 1113 _ 1.15SS Cappuccino (1pk) 3552 __ 1.95Rice Krispie Treat 1762 _ 1.50AA Battery (1) (LMT 4)
1247 __ 1.10Soup - Picante Beef 1115 _ 2.950range Breakfast Dk Mix 3553 _____ 1.70Strawberry Tray Cookies 1774 7.75Radio Earbuds
1250 _ 1.60 Trail Mix - Unsalted 1120 _ 0.60SS Creamer (5) 3556 ___ 1.70Lemon Tray Cookies 7743 _____ 8.s5Earbuds w/Mic (Black Cord)
2502 _ ETrail Mix Sweet'N Salty 1122 ~ 0.758S Cocoa Mix (1 pack) 1356 _ 1.95Pop Tarts (2pk) 771 28.95 AM/FM Radio (Clear)
1252 __ 1.30Fruit&Grain(Cereal)Bar 1123 _ 0.60SS Sugar Substitute (5) 1360 __ 1.35Peanut Butter Wafer HYGIENE
2525 _ 3.s0Protein Bar 1126 ___ s.95Folger's Coffee 40z 1361 ___ 1.350atmeal Cream Pie 5023 _ 1.05Toothbrush Paddle Security
1260 _ E Beef Stick 1128 __ 2.25SF Fruit Punch (5) 3611 ___ 1.95Classic Cookie Choc. Chip3c 2929 __ 6.75Dental Floss Loops
1506 1.80 Toothpaste - Colgate

No inmate may order for another inmate. BOLD
items are Kosher.

Items are purchased when menu is returned.

Seasonal Cards
Christmas.

: Valentine's, Easter, Mother's Day,




_ NORTHWESTERN REG. ADC Name Signature :

Print Date: 07/11/2024 WINCHESTER, VA Last First
Please Print and Mark Clearly Inmate #: gfrﬁc’f Date:

Iltem QTY Price Description Iltem QTY Price Description Iltem QTY Price Description | Iltem QTY Price Description
HYGIENE continued HYGIENE continued CLOTHING continued CLOTHING continued
5063 3.60 Toothpaste Close-Up 3720 2.95 Cocoa Butter Stick 1609 4.40 Boxer Shorts (2XL) 6256 21.30 Sweatpants Gray (4XL)
5068 __ 4.35Toothpaste-Colgate Clear 1573 _ o0.80Emery Boards (5) 1610 _ 5.30Boxer Shorts (3XL) 6257 22.35 Sweatpants Gray (5XL)
5071 ___ 9.95Toothpaste Col. Sensitive 1579 3.0 Antifungal Cream 6107 __ s5.30Boxer Shorts (4XL) 6258 21.30 Sweatshirt Gray (2XL)
1509 _ 1.s5Mouthwash 5793 ___ 0.75A&D Ointment 6108 __ 6.40Boxer Shorts (5XL) 6259 21.30 Sweatshirt Gray (3XL)
1511 E Magic Cream Shave 5795 ___ 4.80Band Aids Box 6109 __ 6.40Boxer Shorts (6XL) 6261 21.30 Sweatshirt Gray (4XL)
1512 _ 2.40Brushless Shave Cream 5813 __ 0.75 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 1611 _ 4.55T-Shirt (S) 6262 22.35 Sweatshirt Gray (5XL)
5136 _ & After Shave(Alc. Free) 5817 __ 1.15Alka Seltzer (2pk) 1612 _ 4.55T-Shirt (M) 6263 23.45 Sweatshirt Gray (6XL)
1515 _ 0.35Comb Small 5828 _ 3.00Eye Drops - Tetrahydrozoline 1613 _ 4.55T-Shirt (L) 6332 12.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (M)
1517 _ EAfro Pick 1583 _ o0.s0Tampon (1) 1614 _ 4.55T-Shirt (XL) 6333 12.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (L)
1518 _ ;CIub/Palm Brush 5831 _ o0.50Tampon Super (1) 1615 _ 5.35T-Shirt (2XL) 6334 12.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (XL)
1519 _ EStick Deodorant 5838 __ 0.50Sanitary Napkin (1) 6155 _ 5.35T-Shirt (3XL) 6335 13.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (2XL)
5210 _ QMennen Antiperspirant 1584 _ 0.25Denture Tablet (1) 6156 _ 6.45T-Shirt (4XL) 6336 14.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (3XL)
1522 3.95Dove Soap 1586 __ 2.95Douche 6157 __ 7.55T-Shirt (5XL) 6337 15.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (4XL)
5223 _ 4.95So0ap Dove Sensitive (Unsct)( 1387 ___ 4.70Denture Adhesive 6180 10.45 Sports Bra (4XL/50) 6339 16.95 Shorts Navy 7"Seam (6XL)
1524 __ 4.40lady Speed Stick 5870 __ 9.s5 Effergrip Adhesive 6187 13.70 Sports Bra (5XL/54) 1661 _ 2.ss5ladies Panties (S)
1530 __ 2.55Soap Cocoa Butter (Tone) 5871 __ 1.e5Denture Cup 6188 _ 9.35Sports Bra (3XL/46) 1662 _ 2.ssladies Panties (M)
1531 __ 3.40Dial Soap 5896 __ 1.85Toilet Tissue White 6189 _ g.25Sports Bra (2XL) 1664 _ 2.ss5ladies Panties (L)
1532 1.ss5lvory Soap 1590 _ s5.35Multi Vitamin 6190 _ 8.25Sports Bra (XL) 1666 __ 3.15Lladies Panties (XL)
1534 ____ 1.90lrish Spring 5908 17.55 Melatonin 6192  g.25Sports Bra (M) 1667 __ 3.15ladies Panties (2XL)
1540 __ 0.95Soap Dish 1591 _ o0.90Foam Ear Plugs 6193 _ 8.25Sports Bra (L) 1668 _ 3.s5Ladies Panties (3XL)
1541 __ 0.95 Toothbrush Holder 5912 _ 9.45Saline Solution 1620 __ .55 Shower Shoes (S) 1670 _ .75 Thermal Top (M)
1546 E Pony Tail Holder (5 Bands) 5914 _ 4.75Contact Lens Case 6201 16.90 Sweatpants Gray (S) 1671 _ 6.75Thermal Top (L)
1552 __ 2.30Protein Shampoo 5916 __ 3.15Muscle Rub 6202 16.90 Sweatpants Gray (M) 1672 _ 6.75Thermal Top (XL)
5532 12. 60 Dandrex Shampoo 1592  o0.85Aspirin (2pk) 6203 16.90 Sweatpants Gray (L) 1673 _ 6.95Thermal Top (2XL)
1554 __ 2.95Dandruff Shampoo 1593 _ o.85Ibuprofen (2pk) 6204 16.90 Sweatpants Gray (XL) 1674 _ 7.45Thermal Top (3XL)
5543 _ 2.95VO5 Shampoo 1594 _ 1.95Antacid (Roll) 6205 16.90 Sweatshirt Gray (S) 6741 .45 Thermal Top (4XL)
5544 _ 2.95VOS5 Conditioner 1595 _ 2.15Cough Drops 6206 16.90 Sweatshirt Gray (M) 6742 __ 9.35Thermal Top (5XL)
5574 _ E Styling Gel 1596 __ 1.75Chapstick 6207 16.90 Sweatshirt Gray (L) 6743 __ 9.80Thermal Top (6XL)
1558 __ 2.40Hair Conditioner 1597 __ o0.85Acetaminophen (2pk) 6208 16.90 Sweatshirt Gray (XL) 1678 __ 6.75 Thermal Bottom (M)
1559 E Bergamot 1598 3.85Acne Cream 1621 .55 Shower Shoes (M) 1679 __ 6.75 Thermal Bottom (L)
1560 __ 3.15Cond. Hair Dress/Pomade ~SLOTHING 1623 __ 6.55Shower Shoes (L) 1680 __ 6.75Thermal Bottom (XL)
1562 E Body Powder 1603 __ 2.05Socks - Gotton Crew 1625 __ .55 Shower Shoes (XL) 1681 __ .95 Thermal Bottom (2XL)
1564 __ 1.95Petroleum Jelly 1604 __ 2.15Ankle Socks 6250 _ .55 Shower Shoes (2XL13/14) 6811 _ g.a5Thermal Bottom (4XL)
1566 __ 2.a0Hand/ Body Lotion 1605 __ 3.60Boxer Shorts (S) 6251 .55 Shower Shoes (3XL15/16) 6812 _ 9.35Thermal Bottom (5XL)
1568 __ 2.95Cocoa Butter Lotion 1606 3.60Boxer Shorts (M) 6253 23.45 Sweatpants Gray (6XL) 6813 _ 9.80Thermal Bottom (6XL)
1569 s 60 Lubriderm Lotion 1607 ___ 3.60Boxer Shorts (L) 6254 21.30 Sweatpants Gray (2XL) 1682 __ 7.45Thermal Bottom (3XL)
1570 ; Cotton Swabs Plastic 1608 __ 3.60Boxer Shorts (XL) 6255 21.30 Sweatpants Gray (3XL) 6928 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (7)

No inmate may order for another inmate. BOLD
items are Kosher.

Items are purchased when menu is returned.

Seasonal Cards
Christmas.

: Valentine's, Easter, Mother's Day,




ot Date: 0711112024 NORTHWESTERN REG. ADC Name Signature :
rint Date: WINCHESTER, VA Last Frst _
ate o
Please Print and Mark Clearly Inmate #: Birth : Date:
ltem QTY Price Description | ltem QTY Price Description | ltem QTY Price Description | ltem QTY Price Description
CLOTHING continued CLOTHING continued CLOTHING continued POSTAL
6930 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (8) 6936 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (11) 6939 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (13) 1801 0.92 Stamped Envelope
6934 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (10) 6938 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (12) 6940 32.65 Wht Lthr Vicr Shoe (14) 1803 0.73 Stamp
No inmate may order for another inmate. BOLD Items are purchased when menu is returned. Seasonal Cards: Valentine's, Easter, Mother's Day,

items are Kosher. Christmas.




